element

ALA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

TRUFFLE FRIES & 16
Truffle Oil, Parmigiano Reggiano

CHICKEN KARAAGE 16
Deep-fried Chicken, Dipping Sauce

GRILLED JUMBO CHICKEN SATAY ©.° 18
Served with Ketupat (rice cake), Onions, Cucumber, Peanut Sauce

EAST MEETS WEST ROJAK SALAD ©.° 16
Mixed Fruits, Cucumbers, Jicama (Mexican Turnips), Cashew Nuts,

Grated Peanuts and You Tiao (Deep Fried Chinese Breadsticks) tossed

with Sweet and Savoury Rojak Sauce

SALAD AND SOUPS

ELEMENT GARDEN GREENS %’ 22
Mesclun, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes, Orange wedges, Avocado
Slices and Kalamata Olives

CHOICE OF DRESSING: Thousand Island Dressing, Balsamic

CAESAR SALAD + 20
Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Bits, Cherry Tomatoes, Croutons,
Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovies and Caesar Dressing

ADD ON: Smoked Chicken Breast, Prawn or Salmon +4

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY 10
Check with staff for daily special

0
O

Q¢ Contains nuts @ Vegetarian % Contains shellfish Dﬂ? Recommeneded 4 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

ELEMENT TRIPLE DECKER + 18
Toasted Bread, Crispy Bacon Strips, Fried Egg,
Smoked Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Fries

ELEMENT WAGYU BURGER + 28
Brioche, Wagyu Patty, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes

HAM CHEESE TOASTIE + 18
Honey Baked Ham. Cheddar Cheese Toast, Fresh Green Salad,
Fries

PIZZA TO SHARE

MARGHERITA 20
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Cherry Tomato

ADD ON: Burrata +6
BIANCA (' 22

Mozzarella & Camembert Cheese, Cream Sauce, Leek Confit, Boiled Potato,
Rosemary, Honey

PROSCIUTTO + (7 24
Parma, Ham, Arugula, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

PASTA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 20
Creamy Egg Yolk, Parmesan Cheese, Pancetta, Salt & Pepper

LINGUINE AGLIO OLIO 20
Served with Confit Garlic, Chili Padi, Button Mushroom, Parsley, Olive Oil

ADD ON: Prawns, Scallop, Mussels +6
FUSSILI PESTO % 18

Served with Shaved Parmesan Cheese, Toasted Pine Nuts

LINGUINE TARTUFO &2 22
Mushroom, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Cream, Button Cheese, Butter, Parsley

%00 Contains nuts @ Vegetarian % Contains shellfish LJC? Recommeneded +- Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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WESTERN MAINS

FISH AND CHIPS 26
Soda Batter, Fish Fillet, Fries, Tartar Sauce

ANGUS RIB EYE STEAK 45
2509 Rib Eye, Roasted Baby Potato with Rosemary & Butter, Sautéed Mushroom,
Beef Jus

PAN SEARED SPRING CHICKEN 28
Mashed Potatoes, Suateed Vegetables, Tomato Confit, Mushroom Sauce

ASIAN FAVOURITES

HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE 22
Fragrant Chicken Rice, Poached Chicken, Chicken Broth, Seasonal
Vegetables, Chilli, Minced Ginger, Dark Soy Sauce

KAMPUNG STYLE NASI GORENG £ 22
Fried Rice, Grilled Chicken Satay, Fried Fish Fillet, Prawn Cracker, Oriental Pickles,
Sunny Side-up Egg

SIGNATURE CURRY CHICKEN 20
Rich Coconut Milk Curry, Whole Chicken Leg, Potatoes, Achar, Papadum
and choice of Steamed Rice or Roti Prata

CHAR KWAY TEOW %/ 20
Fried Rice Noodles, Prawns, Fish Cake, Chinese Sausage, Eggs
Beansprout, Chives

ORIENTAL LAKSA ITSTIMEWA % 24
Yellow Egg Noodles, Tofu Puffs, Eggs served with Grilled Chicken
Skewers and Sweet Potato Peanut Gravy

SILKY EGG HOR FUN (BEEF OR SEAFOOD) 18
Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodles, Silky Egg Gravy, choice of Sliced Beef or
Seafood, Choy Sum

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE @ 18
\¥ok-Fried Rice, Carrots, Sweet Corn, Green Peas, Mushroom

%30 Contains nuts @ Vegetarian % Contains shellfish DG! Recommeneded 4 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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SILKROAD TAPAS

SICHUAN BEEF BRISKET NOODLE 9.90
TRADITIONAL SICHUAN DICED SPICY CHICKEN 9.90
SUAN CAI FISH WITH PICKLES AND VERMICELLI /5 9.90
BOILED SLICED FISH WITH SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE 9.90
BOILED SLICED BEEF IN SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE 9.90

SICHUAN DOUBLE COOKED SLICED PORK WITH LEEKS IN SPECIAL BEAN SAUCE + 9.90

CHICKEN WITH SESAME IN SICHUAN STYLE %0 9.90
WOK FRIED FRENCH BEANS WITH MINCED PORK + 9.90
TRADITIONAL MAPO TOFU @5 9.90
%\% Contains nuts @ Vegetarian % Contains shellfish Dﬂ‘, Recommeneded 4 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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SWEET INDULGENCE

TIRAMISU 16
LAVA CAKE 16
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 14

Assorted Seasonal Fresh Fruit

KIDS MAINS

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH 16
JUNIOR CHICKEN BURGER 16
CRISPY FISH FINGERS 16
SPAGHETTI AND WAGYU MEATBALLS 20
MAKE IT A SET: Choice of Beverage or Dessert +3

KIDS DESSERT

SINGLE SCOOP OF GELATO 5

KIDS BEVERAGE

CHILLED APPLE JUICE 5
CHILLED ORANGE JUICE 5
FRESH MILK 5
g\AO Contains nuts @ Vegetarian % Contains shellfish Dﬂ? Recommeneded 4 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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BEVERAGE

AQUA PANNA (0.50) 7
SAN PALLEGRINO (0.50) 7
SOFT DRINKS Q= 6

Choice of: Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Tonic Water, Soda Water

FRESH JUICE Q% 8
Choice of: Green Apple, Orange, or Watermelon

CHILLED JVUICE 7
Choice of: Apple or Orange

COFFEE AND TEA

ESPRESSO 5
AMERICANO (Hot/Iced) 5
CAPPUCCINO (Hot/Iced) 6/8
CAFE LATTE (Hot/Iced) 6/8
MOCHA (Hot/Iced) 6
HOT CHOCOLATE 779
ADD ON: Single Shot Espresso +2
REPLACE: Oat Milk *2
TWG TEA SELECTION 12

Choice of: 1838 Black Tea, Chamomile, French Earl Grey, Geisha Blossom

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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MOCKTAIL SELECTION

ELEMENT ON TRAS STREET Q=
SHIRLEY TEMPLE (0%
CUCUMBER SPRITZ VIRGIN Q%)
MOJITO O®

COCKTAIL SELECTION

APEROL SPRITZ

DARK AND STORMY
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
CLASSIC MARTINI
CLASSIC MOJITO
NEGRONI

OLD FASHION

PIMM'S CUP
SINGAPORE SLING
ASAHI TARUHAI

ON THE TAP

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
PILSNER URQUELL

ASAHI SUPER DRY

ASAHI BLACK

GUINNESS

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

13 each

15 each

11

14
14
14
20

18



BOTTLED

HEINEKEN

TIGER
LYCHEE PALE LAGER

YELLOW VAN PALE LAGER
LIANG TEH LAGER

BOURBON

JIM BEAM
JACK DANIELS

GIN

BIVROST ARCTIC
ROKU

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS
GORDON

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO
(58 for 6 shots)

VODKA

ERISTOFF
ABSOLUT BLUE
HAKU

GREY GOOSE

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
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GLASS

12

12
18
18
20

12

12

12

12

18

18

NA

All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

15
14
16
16
16

BOTTLE

188
198

188

208
228
248
168

188

188

188
198
108

228
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WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

SINGLETON

M&H CLASSIC MALT
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
MACALLAN 12 YEARS

THE BALVENIE

SEASONAL

RED, WHITE, SPARKLING

BUBBLY-ITALY

TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N

ROSE-FRANCE

DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE ROSE DE GRAIN 2022
70% Grenache, 25% Cinasault, 5% Syrah Pink Pastel hue and a crisp,
fruity nose of citrus, white fruit and tangy mango. Medium body and
elegant with a typical fresh summer fruit vibrancy.

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.

GLASS

12

18

16

16

16

NA

19

22

NA

12

12

18

All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BOTTLE

188
198
208
198
228
238
288
268

268

58

88

98
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BUBBLY - FRANCE GLASS BOTTLE
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL BILLECART 188
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT 208
DOM PERIGNON 508
KRUG GRAND CUVEE 628
WHITE

AUSTRALIA

DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CHARDONNAY 68
CHILE

MONTES LIMITED SAUVIGNON BLANC 68
FRANCE

MONTES LIMITED SAUVIGNON BLANC 68
SIMONNET-FEBVRE CHABLIS 118
FAMILLE PERRIN LUBERON 70
JOSEPH CATTIN RIESLING GRAND CRU 2021 26 148
GERMANY

URBAN RIESLING 88

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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ITALY GLASS BOTTLE
TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO 78
ZENATO PINOT GRIGIO IGT DELLA VENEZIE DOP 88

NEW ZEALAND

MISHA'S VINEYARD THE STARLET SAUVIGNON BLANC 08
TERRA DO ZAMBUJEIRO BRANCO 2021 26 148
MONTE DO ZAMBUJEIRO BRANCO 2023 26 148
DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON 68
PIRRAMIMMA STOCK'S HILL SHIRAZ 78
MITOLO JESTER CABERNET SAUVIGNON 88
ZEMA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 98
DE BORTOLI WOODFIRED HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ 108
LA BOHEME ACT FOUR SYRAH GAMAY 108
MONTES ALPHA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 88

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.
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ITALY

MAGNIFICO ROSSO FUOCO PRIMITIVO

VELENOSI MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO

FARINA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE DOC
TASCA D'ALMERITA LAMURI

TENUTA SETTE PONTI ‘PASSI DI ORMA' BOLGHERI DOC
CORDELLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

G.D. VAJRA PIEMONTE BARBERA FREISA

SPAIN

ARZUAGA LA PLANTA

MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA RED

NEW ZEALAND

LAWSON'S DRY HILLS PINOT NOIR

FRANCE

CHATEAU PUYBARBE

PORTUGAL

MONTE DO ZAMBUJEIRO TINTO

GLASS BOTTLE

68
88
108
108
128
168

33 188

88

88

88

21 99

21 118

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.



