

element

ALA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

TRUFFLE FRIES

Truffle Oil, Parmigiano Reggiano

16

CHICKEN KARAAGE

Deep-fried Chicken, Dipping Sauce

16

GRILLED JUMBO CHICKEN SATAY

Served with Ketupat (rice cake), Onions, Cucumber, Peanut Sauce

18

EAST MEETS WEST ROJAK SALAD

Mixed Fruits, Cucumbers, Jicama (Mexican Turnips), Cashew Nuts, Grated Peanuts and You Tiao (Deep Fried Chinese Breadsticks) tossed with Sweet and Savoury Rojak Sauce

16

SALAD AND SOUPS

ELEMENT GARDEN GREENS

Mesclun, Cucumbers, Cherry Tomatoes, Orange wedges, Avocado Slices and Kalamata Olives

22

CHOICE OF DRESSING: Thousand Island Dressing, Balsamic

CAESAR SALAD ♦

Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Bits, Cherry Tomatoes, Croutons, Parmigiano Reggiano, Anchovies and Caesar Dressing

20

ADD ON: Smoked Chicken Breast, Prawn or Salmon

+4

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY

Check with staff for daily special

10

 Contains nuts

 Vegetarian

 Contains shellfish

 Recommended

 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

ELEMENT TRIPLE DECKER ♦	18
Toasted Bread, Crispy Bacon Strips, Fried Egg, Smoked Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Lettuce, Fries	
ELEMENT WAGYU BURGER ♦	28
Brioche, Wagyu Patty, Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes	
HAM CHEESE TOASTIE ♦	18
Honey Baked Ham, Cheddar Cheese Toast, Fresh Green Salad, Fries	

PIZZA TO SHARE

MARGHERITA	20
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Cherry Tomato	
ADD ON: Burrata	+6
BIANCA 	22
Mozzarella & Camembert Cheese, Cream Sauce, Leek Confit, Boiled Potato, Rosemary, Honey	
PROSCIUTTO ♦ 	24
Parma, Ham, Arugula, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese	

PASTA

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	20
Creamy Egg Yolk, Parmesan Cheese, Pancetta, Salt & Pepper	
LINGUINE AGLIO OLIO 	20
Served with Confit Garlic, Chili Padi, Button Mushroom, Parsley, Olive Oil	
ADD ON: Prawns, Scallop, Mussels	+6
FUSSILI PESTO 	18
Served with Shaved Parmesan Cheese, Toasted Pine Nuts	
LINGUINE TARTUFO 	22
Mushroom, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Cream, Button Cheese, Butter, Parsley	

 Contains nuts

 Vegetarian

 Contains shellfish

 Recommended

 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

WESTERN MAINS

FISH AND CHIPS Soda Batter, Fish Fillet, Fries, Tartar Sauce	26
ANGUS RIB EYE STEAK 250g Rib Eye, Roasted Baby Potato with Rosemary & Butter, Sautéed Mushroom, Beef Jus	45
PAN SEARED SPRING CHICKEN Mashed Potatoes, Sautéed Vegetables, Tomato Confit, Mushroom Sauce	28

ASIAN FAVOURITES

HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE Fragrant Chicken Rice, Poached Chicken, Chicken Broth, Seasonal Vegetables, Chilli, Minced Ginger, Dark Soy Sauce	22
KAMPUNG STYLE NASI GORENG  Fried Rice, Grilled Chicken Satay, Fried Fish Fillet, Prawn Cracker, Oriental Pickles, Sunny Side-up Egg	22
SIGNATURE CURRY CHICKEN Rich Coconut Milk Curry, Whole Chicken Leg, Potatoes, Achar, Papadum and choice of Steamed Rice or Roti Prata	20
CHAR KWAY TEOW   Fried Rice Noodles, Prawns, Fish Cake, Chinese Sausage, Eggs Beansprout, Chives	20
ORIENTAL LAKSA ITSTIMEWA  Yellow Egg Noodles, Tofu Puffs, Eggs served with Grilled Chicken Skewers and Sweet Potato Peanut Gravy	24
SILKY EGG HOR FUN (BEEF OR SEAFOOD) Stir-Fried Flat Rice Noodles, Silky Egg Gravy, choice of Sliced Beef or Seafood, Choy Sum	18
VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE  Wok-Fried Rice, Carrots, Sweet Corn, Green Peas, Mushroom	18

 Contains nuts

 Vegetarian

 Contains shellfish

 Recommended

 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

SILKROAD TAPAS

SICHUAN BEEF BRISKET NOODLE	9.90
TRADITIONAL SICHUAN DICED SPICY CHICKEN	9.90
SUAN CAI FISH WITH PICKLES AND VERMICELLI 	9.90
BOILED SLICED FISH WITH SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE	9.90
BOILED SLICED BEEF IN SPICY SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE	9.90
SICHUAN DOUBLE COOKED SLICED PORK WITH LEEKS IN SPECIAL BEAN SAUCE ✶	9.90
CHICKEN WITH SESAME IN SICHUAN STYLE 	9.90
WOK FRIED FRENCH BEANS WITH MINCED PORK ✶	9.90
TRADITIONAL MAPO TOFU 	9.90

 Contains nuts

 Vegetarian

 Contains shellfish

 Recommended

 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

SWEET INDULGENCE

TIRAMISU	16
LAVA CAKE	16
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER Assorted Seasonal Fresh Fruit	14

KIDS MAINS

HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	16
JUNIOR CHICKEN BURGER	16
CRISPY FISH FINGERS	16
SPAGHETTI AND WAGYU MEATBALLS	20
MAKE IT A SET: Choice of Beverage or Dessert	+3

KIDS DESSERT

SINGLE SCOOP OF GELATO	5
-------------------------------	----------

KIDS BEVERAGE

CHILLED APPLE JUICE	5
CHILLED ORANGE JUICE	5
FRESH MILK	5

 Contains nuts

 Vegetarian

 Contains shellfish

 Recommended

 Contains pork

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

B E V E R A G E

AQUA PANNA (0.5l) 7

SAN PALLEGRINO (0.5l) 7

SOFT DRINKS  6

Choice of: Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Tonic Water, Soda Water

FRESH JUICE  8

Choice of: Green Apple, Orange, or Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE 7

Choice of: Apple or Orange

C O F F E E A N D T E A

ESPRESSO 5

AMERICANO (Hot/Iced) 5

CAPPUCCINO (Hot/Iced) 6 / 8

CAFE LATTE (Hot/Iced) 6 / 8

MOCHA (Hot/Iced) 6

HOT CHOCOLATE 7 / 9

ADD ON: Single Shot Espresso + 2

REPLACE: Oat Milk + 2

TWG TEA SELECTION 12

Choice of: 1838 Black Tea, Chamomile, French Earl Grey, Geisha Blossom

element

ALA CARTE MENU

MOCKTAIL SELECTION

APPLE GINGER SPRITZ  13 each

ELEMENT ON TRAS STREET  13 each

SHIRLEY TEMPLE  13 each

CUCUMBER SPRITZ VIRGIN  13 each

MOJITO  13 each

COCKTAIL SELECTION

APEROL SPRITZ 15 each

DARK AND STORMY

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

CLASSIC MARTINI

CLASSIC MOJITO

NEGRONI

OLD FASHION

PIMM'S CUP

SINGAPORE SLING

ASAHI TARUHAI

11

ON THE TAP

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 14

PILSNER URQUELL 14

ASAHI SUPER DRY 14

ASAHI BLACK 20

GUINNESS 18

element

ALA CARTE MENU

BOTTLED

HEINEKEN	15
TIGER	14
LYCHEE PALE LAGER	16
YELLOW VAN PALE LAGER	16
LIANG TEH LAGER	16

BOURBON

	GLASS	BOTTLE
JIM BEAM	12	188
JACK DANIELS		198

GIN

BIVROST ARCTIC	12	188
ROKU	18	208
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	18	228
HENDRICKS	20	248
GORDON	12	168

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	12	188
----------------------	----	-----

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO (58 for 6 shots)	12	188
---------------------------------	----	-----

VODKA

ERISTOFF	12	188
ABSOLUT BLUE	18	198
HAKU	18	198
GREY GOOSE	NA	228

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

WHISKEY

	GLASS	BOTTLE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	12	188
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	18	198
MONKEY SHOULDER	16	208
SUNTORY KAKUBIN	16	198
SINGLETON	16	228
M&H CLASSIC MALT	NA	238
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	19	288
MACALLAN 12 YEARS	22	268
THE BALVENIE	NA	268

SEASONAL

RED, WHITE, SPARKLING	12	58
-----------------------	----	----

BUBBLY-ITALY

TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY N	12	88
---------------------------------	----	----

ROSE-FRANCE

DOMAINES OTT CLOS MIREILLE ROSE DE GRAIN 2022	18	98
70% Grenache, 25% Cinasault, 5% Syrah Pink Pastel hue and a crisp, fruity nose of citrus, white fruit and tangy mango. Medium body and elegant with a typical fresh summer fruit vibrancy.		

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

BUBBLY - FRANCE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BILLECART		188
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT		208
DOM PERIGNON		508
KRUG GRAND CUVEE		628

WHITE

AUSTRALIA

DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CHARDONNAY	68
---	----

CHILE

MONTES LIMITED SAUVIGNON BLANC	68
--------------------------------	----

FRANCE

MONTES LIMITED SAUVIGNON BLANC	68	
SIMONNET-FEBVRE CHABLIS	118	
FAMILLE PERRIN LUBERON	70	
JOSEPH CATTIN RIESLING GRAND CRU 2021	26	148

GERMANY

URBAN RIESLING	88
----------------	----

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

ITALY

	GLASS	BOTTLE
TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO		78
ZENATO PINOT GRIGIO IGT DELLA VENEZIE DOP		88

NEW ZEALAND

MISHA'S VINEYARD THE STARLET SAUVIGNON BLANC		98
--	--	----

PORTUGAL

TERRA DO ZAMBUJEIRO BRANCO 2021	26	148
MONTE DO ZAMBUJEIRO BRANCO 2023	26	148

RED

AUSTRALIA

DE BORTOLI DB FAMILY SELECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON	68
PIRAMIMMA STOCK'S HILL SHIRAZ	78
MITOLO JESTER CABERNET SAUVIGNON	88
ZEMA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON	98
DE BORTOLI WOODFIRED HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ	108
LA BOHEME ACT FOUR SYRAH GAMAY	108

CHILE

MONTES ALPHA CABERNET SAUVIGNON	88
---------------------------------	----

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
All prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

element

ALA CARTE MENU

ITALY

	GLASS	BOTTLE
MAGNIFICO ROSSO FUOCO PRIMITIVO		68
VELENOSI MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO		88
FARINA VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE DOC		108
TASCA D'ALMERITA LAMURI		108
TENUTA SETTE PONTI 'PASSI DI ORMA' BOLGHERI DOC		128
CORDELLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO		168
G.D. VAJRA PIEMONTE BARBERA FREISA	33	188

SPAIN

ARZUAGA LA PLANTA	88
MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA RED	88

NEW ZEALAND

LAWSON'S DRY HILLS PINOT NOIR	88
-------------------------------	----

FRANCE

CHATEAU PUYBARBE	21	99
------------------	----	----

PORTUGAL

MONTE DO ZAMBUJEIRO TINTO	21	118
---------------------------	----	-----